
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
842 

57 
28 
44 
98 
21 

291 
350 
791 
127 

45 
111 

31 
223 
711 
511 
151 

8 
99 

9 
55 
34 

186 
167 

46 
691 

58 
39 

221 
188 
128 

87 
204 
341 
131 
281 

70 
40 

710 
631 
888 
155 
116 

Name 
VARESCHI Andrea 
ROMANO Gabriele 
LONGO Kevin 
GERVASIO Alessandro 
CAPOBIANCO Francesco 
GARZIA Massimiliano 
BAIGUERA Alex 
DRAGANI Gianluca 
TOTO Roberto 
FALASCHI Davide 
PEROCI Mariel 
LEVADA Erik 
BARI Salvatore 
GIANCOLA Emanuele 
CAMPALTO Nicola 
PASSALENTI Fabio 
LEONARDI Ugo 
MELEDDU Maurizio 
MADIA Francesco 
ARMATO Martino 
IACOBUCCI Mauro Loris 
PIETROBONI Stefano 
TOLKUN Omar 
PRESTOPINO Tommaso 
VARRIALE Thomas 
CAPPETTA Aldo 
CALEFFI Luca 
DAMONTE Paolo 
CAVAZZONI Nicolo' 
VIVARELLI Antonio 
FANI Simone 
BONIFAZI Marco 
SCHEFFER Arie Martin Arnold 
MAROTTA Francesco 
BATTIGELLI Christian 
LAZZARI Renato 
SONTACCHI Maximilian 
ROSSI Tiziano 
RAGAZZINI Claudio 
NIPITELLA Danilo 
POLITINO Paolo 
MARINONI Paolo 
RENDA Paolo 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:05.552 
2:06.659 
2:07.689 
2:08.206 
2:08.449 
2:08.901 
2:09.078 
2:09.090 
2:09.282 
2:09.603 
2:09.609 
2:09.748 
2:10.342 
2:10.372 
2:10.540 
2:10.698 
2:10.773 
2:11.326 
2:11.399 
2:11.588 
2:11.661 
2:11.750 
2:11.790 
2:12.179 
2:12.202 
2:12.203 
2:12.347 
2:12.918 
2:13.130 
2:13.539 
2:13.804 
2:13.875 
2:13.925 
2:13.999 
2:14.652 
2:14.816 
2:14.956 
2:15.037 
2:15.506 
2:15.774 
2:15.963 
2:16.305 
2:17.050 

In 
3 
4 
5 
4 
6 
4 
3 
4 
3 
6 
5 
5 
4 
6 
6 
7 
6 
3 
4 
4 
3 
7 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
2 
4 
2 
7 
1 
4 
7 
3 
7 
4 
5 
4 
6 
7 
2 
6 

Diff 

1.107 
2.137 
2.654 
2.897 
3.349 
3.526 
3.538 
3.730 
4.051 
4.057 
4.196 
4.790 
4.820 
4.988 
5.146 
5.221 
5.774 
5.847 
6.036 
6.109 
6.198 
6.238 
6.627 
6.650 
6.651 
6.795 
7.366 
7.578 
7.987 
8.252 
8.323 
8.373 
8.447 
9.100 
9.264 
9.404 
9.485 
9.954 

10.222 
10.411 
10.753 
11.498 

Gap 

1.107 
1.030 
0.517 
0.243 
0.452 
0.177 
0.012 
0.192 
0.321 
0.006 
0.139 
0.594 
0.030 
0.168 
0.158 
0.075 
0.553 
0.073 
0.189 
0.073 
0.089 
0.040 
0.389 
0.023 
0.001 
0.144 
0.571 
0.212 
0.409 
0.265 
0.071 
0.050 
0.074 
0.653 
0.164 
0.140 
0.081 
0.469 
0.268 
0.189 
0.342 
0.745 

Laps 
5 
5 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
5 
8 
5 
5 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
5 
6 
4 
7 
5 
4 
7 
7 
7 
4 
5 
7 
7 
3 
4 
8 
7 
8 
6 
5 
7 
7 
7 
2 
7 

Club 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AMA 
AVA 
AVA 
AMA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
VEL 
AVA 
AVA 
VEL 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 

No. 
11 

141 
50 

Name 
DALLA NEGRA Matteo 
MAZZIOTTA Gerry 
BARZAGLI Wainer 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:17.456 
2:20.325 
2:25.389 

In 
2 
5 
6 

Diff 
11.904 
14.773 
19.837 

Gap 
0.406 
2.869 
5.064 

Laps 
4 
6 
7 

Club 
AVA 
AVA 
AVA 
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